





Get a Quote

Menu



Fees



Welcome to the Harrow House Fees Section

All prices are in GBP Pound Sterling. Please contact us if you require any further information.



Quick Links

Young Learners and Junior Course Fees

Escorted Airport Coach and Taxi Transfer Fees

General	English	in	Action	Course
Fees				

Additional Fees

Harrow House Student Fee-Sheet to Download

Harrow House Homepage





Young Learners and Junior Course Fees

Course duration: from 1 week

Courses for individual students start every Saturday

CEFR English Level: A1 - C2 (all levels including beginners)

Course dates for groups: please see dates below

Courses	Course Dates	Course Fees
Young Learners Age Group: 8 - 11 years	07 March 2020 - 02 May 2020	£610 per week
	06 June 2020 - 27 June 2020	£710 per week
	27 June 2020 - 01 August 2020	£725 per week
	01 August 2020 - 29 August 2020	£710 per week
Junior English plus	04 January 2020 - 02	£575 per week

Pees and Price Information				
Sports Age Group: 11 - 17 years	May 2020			
	30 May 2020 - 27 June 2020	£675 per week		
	27 June 2020 - 01 August 2020	£690 per week		
	01 August 2020 - 29 August 2020	£675 per week		
	29 August 2020 - 07 November 2020	£575 per week		
Course dates for groups	21 March 2020 – 07 November 2020	Fees on request		
Junior English plus Sports incl. 4 hours tennis coaching Age Group: 11 - 17 years	07 March 2020 - 02 May 2020	£599 per week		
	13 June 2020 - 27 June 2020	£699 per week		
	27 June 2020 - 01 August 2020	£715 per week		
	01 August 2020 - 29 August 2020	£699 per week		
Junior English plus Sports incl. 6 hours	13 June 2020 - 29 August 2020	£770 per week		

020	Fees and Price Information	า
watersports Age Group: 11 - 17 years		
Junior English plus Sports incl. 3 hours horse riding Age Group: 11 - 17 years	13 June 2020 - 29 August 2020	£820 per week
Junior English plus Sports incl. 6 hours golf Age Group: 11 - 17 years	13 June 2020 - 29 August 2020	£805 per week
Junior English plus Excursions, Fun and Games Age Group: 11 - 17 years	04 January 2020 - 02 May 2020	£655 per week
	30 May 2020 - 27 June 2020	£760 per week
	27 June 2020 - 01 August 2020	£775 per week
	01 August 2020 - 29 August 2020	£760 per week
	29 August 2020 - 07 November 2020	£660 per week
Course dates for groups	21 March 2020 – 07 November 2020	Fees on request

Junior English plus Adventure Activities Age Group: 14 - 17 years	06 June 2020 - 29 August 2020	£810 per week
Junior English plus Academic Studies Age Group: 14 - 17 years Course duration: from 2 weeks Courses for individual students start every Saturday CEFR English Level: B1 - C2 (no beginners)	04 January 2020 – 20 June 2020	£595 per week
	20 June 2020 – 29 August 2020	£695 per week
	29 August 2020 –07 November 2020	£595 per week
Cambridge and IELTS Examination dates and fees:	PET - 14 March 2020, 04 June 2020, 10 October 2020 FCE - 13 March 2020, 06 June 2020, 10 October 2020 CAE - 14 March 2020, 10 June 2020, 17 October 2020 IELTS - 07 March 2020, 30 May 2020, 24 October 2020	PET £95 FCE £135 CAE £140 IELTS £220

Notes:

There is a reduction of £80 per week when Junior Courses are booked without College or Homestay accommodation.

(Lunch from Monday to Friday at the College)

(A packed lunch or a luncheon voucher is provided at weekend full-day excursions)

College / Homestay Bedroom Supplements for Junior students *subject to availability

Supplement for Junior twin-bedded* College room	For Junior students from 11 - 17 years only	£29 - per person - per week
Supplement for Junior en-suite* College bedroom	For Junior students from 11 - 17 years only	£39 - per person - per week
Homestay accommodation supplement for Junior English plus Academic Studies Course	For Junior students from 14 - 17 years	£50 per person / per week

^{*(}En-suite rooms have 2, 3 and 4 beds. Rooms are allocated by our administration staff prior to arrival.)

All Junior Course Fees include:

- Placement test
- Orientation tour of the College
- Teaching materials
- 15 hours of English language tuition per week
- +15 hours of your selected course options per week
- Evening entertainment 7 days a week
- Full-day excursions: one during two week stay, two during three week stay, etc. (a packed lunch or a luncheon voucher is provided at weekend full-day excursions)
- 1 half-day Sunday excursion per course stay (One-week courses include one half-day Sunday excursion only) (There is no half-day or full-day excursion on Easter Sunday)
- Full-board College accommodation in standard College bedrooms (a supplement of £29 applies for Junior twin bedded College bedrooms and £39 for Junior en-suite College bedrooms. Minimum age 11 years)
- Full-board Homestay accommodation for Junior students from 14 years of age (Lunch is provided at the College from Monday to Friday when Homestay accommodation is booked)
- International Student Insurance
- WiFi in designated areas of the College

- Student Welfare Support
- Student Welcome Folder
- Certificate

ENROL NOW

BACK TO TOP



General English in Action Course

Age group: 18+ Adults and Parents

CEFR English level: A1 - C2

Course duration: from 1 week

Course dates for individuals start every Saturday from: 30 May 2020 - 29 August

2020

Course fees incl. full-board Homestay* accommodation, excursions and international student insurance: £580

Tuition fees without accommodation* per person / per week: £420

N.B. Harrow House is happy to supply contact details for further optional accommodation choices, i.e. guesthouse, hotels, holiday apartments.

Supplement for Adult single bedroom in Homestay *subject to availability: £35 per person / per week*

General English in Action Course Fees include:

- Placement test
- Orientation tour of the College
- Teaching materials
- 15 hours of English language tuition per week
- +7.5 hours of English in Action per week
- Varied evening entertainment programme
- Full-day excursions: one during two week stay, two during three week stay, etc. (a packed lunch or a luncheon voucher is provided at weekend full-day excursions)
- 1 half-day Sunday excursion per course stay (One-week courses include one half-day Sunday excursion only)
- Full-board Homestay accommodation in twin bedded rooms (if booked with Homestay accommodation)

(Lunch is provided at the College from Monday to Friday if booked with or without Homestay accommodation)

- International Student Insurance
- · WiFi in designated areas of the College
- Student Welfare Support
- Student Welcome Folder
- Certificate

ENROL NOW

BACK TO TOP





Additional Charges

Enrolment fee for all courses	£80
Handing over charge to/from the airline at the airport of Junior students flying as 'Unaccompanied Minors'	£30 per person per journey

Additional Charges

Courier fee	£45
One-to-One lessons (45 minutes)	£60
Pocket money transfer administration fee	£20

Change of booking fee for each change after booking confirmation	£20 per change	Self service laundry facilities at the College	from £5
Administration charge in case of visa refusal	£80 per person		

BACK TO TOP



Airport Transfer Fees For Escorted Coach Transfers

Every Saturday on the arrival and departure day to and from the airports London Heathrow and London Gatwick for Flight arrivals between 10.00 – 18.00 hours UK time and Flight departures between 11.00 – 18.00 hours UK time	Per person per single journey
London Heathrow Airport Coach Transfers operate every Saturday from 05 January 2019 - 26 October 2019	£95
London Heathrow Airport Coach Transfers operate every Saturday from 04 January 2020 - 07 November 2020	£95
London Gatwick Airport Coach Transfers operate every Saturday from 01 June 2019 - 07 September 2019	£105
London Gatwick Airport Coach Transfers operate every Saturday from 30 May 2020 - 29 August 2020	£105

Airport Transfer Fees For Taxis*

Airport Taxi Transfers operate every Saturday on the For 1 - 2 persons arrival and departure day to and from the airports, train per single journey and bus stations listed below. 05 January 2019 - 26 October 2019 and from 04 January 2020 - 07 November 2020 between 06.00 - 19.00 hours UK time only. From / to Bournemouth Airport £115 From / to Southampton Airport £165 From / to London Heathrow Airport £280 From / to London Gatwick Airport £290 From / to London Luton Airport £310 £365 From / to London Stansted Airport From / to London City Airport £360 From / to Victoria Bus Station £300 From / to Waterloo Train Station £300 From / to St Pancras Train Station £300

Taxi Transfer Fees are subject to change. Please request correct fees at time of booking.

An additional charge of £20 per half hour applies for delays of any kind of more than 2 hours at airports plus parking fees.

BACK TO TOP





































BACK TO TOP

Why not join our mailing list for special offers and news?

We only send occasional newsletters and you can opt out at any time.

email address

Subscribe

Contact







Blogs

Links

Harrow House Harrow Drive Swanage Dorset BH19 1PE

England +44 1929 424421

Terms

Dili Seçin ▼

Cookies

Disclaimer

Privacy

Sitemap